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PRESIDENT'S MESSAGE

Ski Jammers,

Happy New Year!!1 Ski Season is here and the Ski Jammers started early with a fantastic trip with our youth to
Breckenridge CO. There was so much snow and the kids had a blast. Thanks to the parents who provided our kids
the gift of winter sports. Can’t wait for next year. So mark your calendar. We are looking for a Trip Leader for the
Thanksgiving YoutTrip...

Next, we had Ski Jammers participate in the RMR and Western Region Winterfest. Our own Ron Colman
participated in the Fireside Chat with Black doctors at our MLK Jr. Breakfast. Our own RMR Director Willie Jackson
was the facilitator. Congrats to both.

Upcoming is our trip to Chamonix France. Our own DeAndrea Staes is leading this trip for the TSC. Several of us
will be participating in this trip starting Jan 31st. Safe travels to all.

Our big trip to the NBS Black Summit in Sun Valley, IA begins February 29th. Deadlines to participate are past due.
But if you are still interested, you would need to signup and pay by February 1st to get the best rates at this date.
We will have to call for lodging availability as we are at near capacity on NBS lodging.

Our 2020 Bucket List trip is to New Zealand. Sometimes you just want to get away from the snow and enjoy a tour
filled with warm weather, and plenty of Touring and excitement. And New Zealand certainly has that in bundles. In
fact, The South Island of New Zealand is known as the Adventure Capital of the Southern Hemisphere. Combine
that with Auckland, and Rotorua on the North Island, as well as a visit to Hobbiton Village where you can enjoy a
beer in the Pub used in The Lord of The Rings movies, and you are bound to have yourself a merry good time.

But no tour to New Zealand is complete unless you allow yourself the options of visiting Australia in the Spring
time. Enjoy the warm waters of the Great Barrier Reef, the tropics of the Kuranda Rain Forest and then head down
to Sydney to enjoy some of the most fantastic sights you can see. Bridge Climb, Sydney Opera House and so much
more.

Finally, just when you think you have had enough, stop off in Fiji and relax for a few days under the warmth of a
tropical sun and enjoy a cold tropical drink in the sand.

Join us at JAX Grill on Wednesday January 29" for more trip details...
See you there.

Love, peace and snow!!!

Andrea




PRESIDENT'S MESSAGE
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2020 TRIP LINE-UP

Youth Foundation Thanksgiving Trip - Breckenridge, CO
November 26 - 30, 2019

Trip Leader Demeatra Reed at dyowmanreed@yahoo.com

Trip Application: LINK

Membership Application: LINK

NBS Rocky Mountain Region (RMR) & TSC

Winter Expedition to Chamonix France
January 31, 2020 - February 8, 2020

Contact aryowman@aim.com

Trip Application: LINK

Membership Application: LINK

NBS Black Summit - Sun Valley, Idaho
February 29 - March 7, 2020

Trip Leaders Andrea Yowman at aryowman@aim.com
DeAndrea Staes at deandrea.staes@gmail.com

Trip Application: Forthcoming

Membership Application: LINK

NBS Rocky Mountain Region & TSC
2020 Fall Expedition - New Zealand

(Optional Sydney, Carin, Fiji)

October 13 — 24, 2020

Trip Leader - Christine Mason at Christine.mason26@yahoo.com
Trip Application: LINK

Membership Application: LINK

Il/l s tamphersmigms

HOUGTON.

TEXAS
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For Your Participation
Ski Jammers Thanksgiving Youth Trip

GLVE our Youth, Lour children, grandchildren, nieces and nephews
the gift of winter sports with skiing and boarding and a lifetime of
friendships, as You have experienced over the years.




HOUGTON. TEXAS

TSC YOUTH FOUNDATION
THANKSGIVING TRIP

BRECKENRIDGE, CO
NOVEMBER 26 - 30, 2019




HOUGTON. TEXAS

1SC YOUTH FOUNDATION
THANKSGIVING TRIP

BRECKENRIDGE, CO
NOVEMBER 26 - 30, 2019




HOUSTON. TEXAS™S

2020 WINTER EXPEDITION

CHAMONIX FRANCE
January 31, 2020 - February 8, 2020

*** Trip Starting Soon ***
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TR «

BS BLACK SKI SUMMIT
February 29 - March 7, 2020

NATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF SKIERS



HALL OF FAME INDUCTION

NBS Founders Art Clay (r) & Ben Finley will be
iInducted into US Ski — Snowboard Hall of Fame
& Museum!

Join us at Black Summit 2020 in Sun Valley, Idaho Feb 29th —

Mar 7th to help Ben & Art celebrate this historic occasion!
The NBS has been challenged to contribute $10,000 to support

the induction ceremony. Learn more here on how you can

support the cause!



https://conta.cc/2NOi5Bt

HOUGSTON. TEXAS™SS

NBS BLACK SKI SUMMIT

II/I o SUN VALLEY, ID
ge FEBRUARY 29 - MARCH 7, 2020

Join us at Sun Valley, the week the snow turns BLACK!!!
Supporting our Olympic Scholarship Fund and our youth who aspire to be Olympians.
Gq TEAM NBS... Sign-up begins in September

Trip Leaders:
Andrea Yowman at aryowmaon@aim.com

Trip Application: Forthcoming
DeAndrea Staes at deandrea.staes@gmail.com Membership Application: LINK



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfmGZwfKtp_dUBTcDs38A897l_W_DhLu1LT3zy3ulNa_keq_w/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1
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REGISTRATION RATES:

HOUGTON.

NBS BLACK SKI SUMMIT

SUN VALLEY, ID

FEBRUARY 29 - MARCH 7, 2020

Incentive Registration’

Early Registration:
Adult (Age 21-69)

Senior (Age 70+)
Youth (Age 6-20)
Midweek (Wed-Sat ONLY) 2

Regular Registration:
Adult (Age 21-69)

Senior (Age 70+)
Youth (Age 6-20)

Midweek (Wed-Sat ONLY)

On-Site Registration:
Adult (Age 21-69)

Senior (Age 70+)

Youth (Age 6-20)

$275
$215
$110

$175

$325
$215
$110

$175

$425
$325

$135

Ends February 1, 2020

Jntil Capacity of 125 reqistrations Reached

Ends December 1, 2019

Closing

Soon

Begins February 29, 2020

1 Incentive registration is only for those that attended Summit 2019 in Steamboat and is
capped at 125 participants. No voucher codes required but all names will be verified for

eligibility.

2 Midweek registration is capped at 50 participants and cannot be picked up from
registration until Tues. March 3, 2020.

Trip Leaders:

Andrea Yowman at aryowmaon@aim.com

DeAndrea Staes at deandrea.staes@agmail.com

Trip Application: Forthcoming
Membership Application: LINK

TEXAS
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HOUGTON. TEXAS

NBS BLACK SKI SUMMIT

I//, - SUN VALLEY, ID
A 2D FEBRUARY 29 - MARCH 7, 2020

LIFT TICKET RATES:

The lift ticket prices listed below are good for advanced ficket sales ONLY. Each registered parficipant is required to purchase a mini
of three-dawy lift ticket. Alllift ficket payments must be purchased no later than February 1, 2020.

Adult, Senior, Teen NBS lift ticket prices WILL NOT be honored at the lift ticket window.
(Age 13 and up)
$227

3 Day Lift tickets are valid Saturday, February 29 — Saturday, March 7, 2020.
4 Day $295
5 Day $361
6 Day $411
KIDS SKI FREE:

Children 12 years and under ski free the same number of days with one paying adult. This offer is available on a one to one basis for
equal days. A minimum of 3 days is required.

SUN VALLEY LIFT TICKET EXCHANGE PROGRAM:

If you purchase a multi-day (three or more days) adult lift tickets and decide to experience something different rather than skiing riding
you can exchange one day for a variety of other activities at Sun Valley resort. Lift tickets must be exchanged prior to participating in
other activities.

LIFT TICKET REFUNDS

ALL LIFT TICKETS PURCHASED, whether totally unused or partially used are NON-REFUNDABLE, except in the case of a documented
medical reason for unused fickets. Documented proof of medial reason is required along with the actual unused liff ticket to request a
refund. All refund requests must be processed through the one authorized NBS representative (Vanessa Beavers registration chair) and
must be received within 5 days of the official last day of the summit. Any requests received after March 14, 2020 WILLNOT be eligible.

NORDIC TRAIL PASS:

Nordic sking and rental is available at $15 per day for 2 day for full day for all ages for all NBS registered participants. Nordic is a walk up
program.

SKI SCHOOL RATES - rates forthcoming

EQUIPMENT RENTAL - rates forthcoming

GROUND TRANSPORTATION - details forthcoming

Trip Leaders: . e .
Andrea Yowman at aryowman@aim.com Trip Appllc.ohon. Eorfhcommg
DeAndrea Staes at deandrea.staes@gmail.com Membership Application: LINK



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfmGZwfKtp_dUBTcDs38A897l_W_DhLu1LT3zy3ulNa_keq_w/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1
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LODGING OPTIONS

NOTE: Contact aryowman@aim.com
for lodging availability

At this time the majority of units are blocked by NBS clubs, units

still available are the following:

 Hotel rooms - queens and double rooms

* Individual units at Elk Horn which is further away

* Village Condos — 3 two-bedroom units — these units only
have 2 queen beds

Note: Waitlist for booked units — contact aryowman@aim.com

Price Location Type People/Pill | No Units
Per Person ow Per Unit | Available

Units Reserved (7 nights):

$838 Sun Valley Inn King Hotel Room 2 3
$698 Sun Valley Inn 3 Bedroom Condo 6 2
$1061 Sun Valley Village 1 Bedroom Condo 2 1
$652 Sun Valley Village 2 Bedroom Condo 4 4
$524 Sun Valley Village 3 Bedroom Condo 6 1
Other Options Available Upon Request (7 nights):
$1232  Sun Valley Cottages 3 Bedroom Home 6 1
$1131 Sun Valley Cottages 4 Bedroom Home 8 1

$1119  Sun Valley Cotftages 5 Bedroom Home 10 3


mailto:aryowman@aim.com

NBS BLACK SUMMIT 2020
February 29 - March 7, 2020 * Sun Valley, ID
“HONORING OUR FOUNDERS - ARTHUR CLAY & BEN FINLEY"

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (4s of 12.11.19)

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 29

Lodging Check-in/Registration Pick-up/On-site Registration
Media Room (Sat., Feb_ 28 thru Fri_, March 6")
" NBS Board Meeting

8:00 am - 8:00 pm
9:00 am = 5:00 pm
2:00 pm = 800 pm

Limelight A - Sun Valley Inn
TBD
Larkspur = Sun Valley Lodge

Meet Up Reception - Meet...Greet.. Party
(Muisic by DJs Ike T and B-Sharp)

8:00 pm = 12:00 am

Limelight B/C = Sun Valley Inn

SUNDAY, MARCH 1

Lodging Check-in/Registration Pick-up/On-site Registration

8:00 am - 3:00 pm

Calumbine — Sun Valley Inn

Gospel Fest

915 am =11:00 am

Opera House

Opening Ceremony - Parade / Outdoor Aprés Ski Party
Gather at 3pm for parade ne-up
(Music by [Js lke T and B-Sharp)

3:30 pm = 6:30 pm

Ketchum Town Sgquare

' And the Party Continues.... (Happy Houw drnks/food pricing) 6:30 pm = 9:00 pm Whiskey Jacques - Ketchum

MONDAY, MARCH 2

Lodging Check-in/Registration Pick-up/On-site Registration 8:00 am - 3:00 pm Columbine - Sun Valley Inn

Ski and Ride with Sno Pros 10:00 am TBD

Your chance 1o skinde with NBS experts

. Intermediate and advanced skiers/boarders only

NBS President's Meeting 1:00 prm — 3:00 pm Opera House

Regional President's Meating — Eastern Region 300 pm - 4:00 pm Larkspur - Sun Valley Lodge

Regional President's Meeting = Midwest Region 3:00 pm = 4:00 pm Lodge Board Room = Sun Valley Lodge
' Regional President's Megting - Rocky Mountain Region 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Bowling Alley - Sun Valley Lodge
' Regional President's Meeting - Weslern Region 300 pm - 4:00 pm Gamnet - Sun Valley Lodge

Aprés Ski - Black Beach Day featuring DJs lke T & B-Sharp

3:30 pm = 7:30 pm

Limelight Hotel - Ketchum

Hosted by Weslem Ragan
TUESDAY, MARCH 3
Lodging Check-in/Registration Pick-up/On-site Registration 8:00 am - 3:00 pm Larkspur - Sun Valley Lodge
First Tracks — NBS Board, Presidents and VIPs only 130 am Roundhouse Gondola
' Skiand Ride with Sno Pros 10:00 am T80
Your chance to skinde with NES experts
. Irtermediate and advancad skiers/boarders only
Aprés Ski = Turn It Up! Featuring DJs lke T & B-Sharp 3:30 pm - 6:30 pm River Run Lodge

Hosted by Eastern Region




NBS BLACK SUMMIT 2020
February 29 - March 7, 2020 * Sun Valley, ID
“HONORING OUR FOUNDERS - ARTHUR CLAY & BEN FINLEY"

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (As of 12.11.19)

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4

Lodging Check-in/Registration Pick-up/On-site Registration

8:00 am - 3:00 pm Larkspur — Sun Valley Lodge

Picnic on the Hill
{Music by DJs lke T and B-Sharp)

MBS General Membership Meeting

11:00 am - 3:30 pm River Run Lodge

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Boiler Room

NBS Celebrity Comedy Jam - featuring Mark Gregory, Myra J,

7:00 pm - 12:00 am Argyros Performing Arts Center -

Damon Williams with music by celebrity DJ Dolla Bill Ketchum
THURSDAY, MARCH 5
Ski and Ride with Sno Pros 10:00 am TBD

Your chance to skilnde with NBS experis
Intermediate and advanced skiers'boarders only

Aprés Ski — Hoedown Showdown featuring celebrity DJ Dolla

Bill
Hosted by Midwest & Rocky Mountain Regions

Game Night - Bowling, Bid Whist, Spades, Poker, Dominoes, etc

3:30 pm - 6:30 pm Whiskey Jacques - Ketchum

8:00 pm — 11:00 pm Bowling Alley & Garnet - Sun Valley

(games set-up on first come first serve basis) Lodge

Hosted by Onyx Ski and Sports and Diamond lee Ski Clubs
FRIDAY, MARCH 6
MBS Board Meeting 8:00 am - 11:00 am Larkspur — Sun Valley Lodge
Aprés Ski 3:30 pm - 7:30 pm River Run Lodge

Race Awards Ceremony

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm River Run Lodge

SATURDAY, MARCH 7

Checkout and Departure

Safe Travels and See you Next Yearl!!l!

FlyinBrian Working Towards
Olympic Dream!

NBS Snowboarder Brian Rice
ll, 14, pursues his dream to
become 1st U.S. African
American snowboarder at
Winter 2020 Olympics!

Read More...



http://farmingtonvoice.com/farmington-hills-snowboarder-trains-for-2020-olympics/

NBS BLACK SKI SUMMIT
SUN VALLEY, ID
FEBRUARY 29 - MARCH 7, 2020

Payment Schedule:

Thursday, September 26, 2019 -  $200

Wednesday, October 11,2019 - 25% of Balance pos Ue
Wednesday November 11, 2019 - 25% fBoI @
Wednesday December 15, 2019 - 25 Due
Monday, JonuorylS 2020 - fﬁé nce Due
rQbIe

Note: Pgym
I@/d\w@ n, every effort willbe made to sell spot.

If $pot sold there is a $200 non-refundable deposit.

Payment Method 1 (Preferred):
Lellepay.com - Add a Note '2020 NBS Black Summit' selecting any other option
that incurs fees will be the responsibility of the participant.

Payment Method 2:

PayPal - www.paypal.me/skijammers (You must select 'PERSONAL
PAYMENT/Friend') and add a note 2020 NBS Black Summit' selecting any other
opftion that incurs fees will be the responsibility of the participant.

Payment Method 3:

Chase Quick Pay - Go to www.chase.com/quickpay - Add a Note '2020 NBS
Black Summit' selecting any other opftion that incurs fees will be the responsibility of
the participant.

You may email any additional questions to skijammers.skiclub@gmail.com
LATE PAYMENT FEES:

Payments received after the Final Payment due date (January 15, 2020) will incur a
$50 late fee.



2020 FALL EXPEDITION

NEW ZEALAND
(OPTIONAL SYDNEY, FUJI)

October 13 - 24, 2020




2020 FALL EXPEDITION

NEW ZEALAND oPTIONAL SYDNEY, FlJI

TRIP DATES

Cairns / Sydney Pre-Trip:
October7 - 24, 2020

Sydney Pre-trip:
October 10-24, 2020

New Zealand Base Tour:
October13 - 24, 2020

Can be added to any option

Fiji Post Trip:

7-Oct | Depart for Cairns:
8-Oct | Enroute
9-Oct | Arrive Cairns
10-Oct | Cairns Depart for Sydney
11-Oct | Cairns Enroute
12-Oct | Depart Cairns for Sydney Arrive Sydney
13-Oct | Sydney Sydney Depart for Auckland
14-Oct | Sydney Sydney Enroute
Depart Sydney for Depart Sydney for
15-Oct | Auckland Auckland Arrive Auckland
16-Oct Auckland
17-Oct Rotorua
18-Oct Rotorua
Depart Rotorua for
19-Oct Queenstown
20-Oct Queenstown
21-Oct Queenstown
22-Oct Queenstown
23-Oct Queenstown
Depart Queenstown for
24-Oct USA
25-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct

Trip Leader - Christine Mason
Christine.mason26@yahoo.com

Trip Application: LINK

Membership Application: LINK


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSek0gw3rcGcxrKAlvfdrTFDF-ChI4De8NRPhCfagWEtvt8r4Q/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfmGZwfKtp_dUBTcDs38A897l_W_DhLu1LT3zy3ulNa_keq_w/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1
mailto:Christine.mason26@yahoo.com

HOUGTON. TEXAS

2020 FALL EXPEDITION

NEW ZEALAND (OPTIONAL SYDNEY, FlJI)

Sometimes you just want to get away from the snow
and enjoy a tour filled with warm weather, and plenty
of Touring and excitement. And New Zealand certainly
has that in bundles. In fact, The South Island of New
Zealand is known as the Adventure Capital of the
Southern Hemisphere. Combine that with Auckland,
and Rotorua on the North Island, as well as a visit to
Hobbiton Village where you can enjoy a beer in the Pub
used in The Lord of The Rings movies, and you are
bound to have yourself a merry good time.

But no tour to New Zealand is complete unless you
allow yourself the options of visiting Australia in the
Spring time. Enjoy the warm waters of the Great
Barrier Reef, the tropics of the Kuranda Rain Forest
and then head down to Sydney to enjoy some of the
most fantastic sights you can see. Bridge Climb,
Sydney Opera House and so much more.

Finally, just when you think you have had enough, stop
off in Fiji and relax for a few days under the warmth of
a tropical sun and enjoy a cold tropical drink in the
sand.

Trip Leader - Christine Mason
Christine.mason26@yahoo.com

OCTOBER 13 - 24, 2020

New Zealand Trip Description: LINK

NEW ZEALAND BASE PACKAGE:

Air between Houston and Auckland via Air New
Zealand.

Transfer between Auckland Airport and hotel with
driver guide.

2 night’s accommodations in Auckland at the 4 star
Hotel Grand Millennium

Full cooked breakfast daily at the hotel in Auckland.
Y day city tour of Auckland enroute to hotel.

Round trip transfers between the Auckland Hotel and
the pier for the Waiheke Island tour.

Full day tour to Waiheke Island by boat and bus
including lunch and wine tasting.

Transfer between Auckland and Rotorua by private
motor coach with driver/guide.

Tour of “Lord of the Rings” Hobbiton Village with
lunch enroute

2 night’s accommodations in Rotorua at the 4 star Hotel
Millennium.

Full cooked breakfast daily at the hotel.

Evening Maori Experience and dinner in Rotorua Maori
Cultural Center.

Return transfer to AKL Airport by private motor coach
with driver/guide.

Air between Auckland and Queenstown via air New
Zealand domestic.

Round trip transfers between Queenstown Airport and
hotel in private motor coach with driver/guide.

Trip Application: LINK

Membership Application: LINK


mailto:Christine.mason26@yahoo.com
https://www.texas-ski.org/content.aspx?page_id=22&club_id=292512&module_id=348898
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSek0gw3rcGcxrKAlvfdrTFDF-ChI4De8NRPhCfagWEtvt8r4Q/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfmGZwfKtp_dUBTcDs38A897l_W_DhLu1LT3zy3ulNa_keq_w/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1

TEXASSSS

HOUGTON.

T1SC 2020 FALL EXPEDITION

NEW ZEALAND (OPTIONAL SYDNEY, FlJI)

NEW ZEALAND BASE PACKAGE CONTINUED:

* 5 nights accommodations in Queenstown at the 4 star
Novotel Lakeside Hotel

» Welcome dinner buffet at the Skyline Gondola with
wine, beer, soft drinks and TSC Welcome Party.

 Full cooked breakfast daily at the hotel

» All rooms equipped with coffee/tea makers.

» Cruise across the Lake Wakatipu on the TSS Earnslaw
with BBQ dinner at the Walter Peak Colonel’s Estate.

* Return transfer to Queenstown Airport in private bus
with driver/guide.

* Return air between Queenstown and Auckland on Air
New Zealand domestic.

 Return air between Auckland and Houston via Air New
Zealand.

 All local taxes including New Zealand Goods &
Services Tax of 15%.

 Current air taxes and fuel surcharges of $112 and $680
respectively are included but subject to change

 Passport cases and luggage tags.

 Special Holidaze souvenir pin.

Trip Leader - Christine Mason
Christine.mason26@yahoo.com

OCTOBER 13 - 24, 2020

New Zealand Trip Description: LINK

s&

AUSTRALIA SYDNEY PACKAGE:

AIR BETWEEN AUCKLAND & SYDNEY ON

AIR NEW ZEALAND.

TRANSFER BETWEEN SYDNEY AIRPORT AND

HOTEL WITH ORIENTATION TOUR ENROUTE.

3 NIGHTS ACCOMMODATION IN SYDNEY AT

THE 4 STAR HOLIDAY INN OLD SYDNEY
http://www.hioldsydney.com/

BREAKFAST DAILY AT THE HOTEL.

SYDNEY HARBOUR COFFEE CRUISE.

TRANSFER TO SYDNEY AIRPORT WITH

DRIVER/GUIDE.

RETURN FLIGHT TO USA ON AIR NEW

ZEALAND.

ALL LOCAL TAXES.

Trip Application: LINK

Membership Application: LINK


mailto:Christine.mason26@yahoo.com
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HOUSTON. TEXAS ™

T1SC 2020 FALL EXPEDITION

NEW ZEALAND (OPTIONAL SYDNEY, FlJI)
OCTOBER 13 - 24, 2020
New Zealand Trip Description: LINK

AUSTRALIA SYDNEY & CAIRNS PACKAGE:

« AIR BETWEEN AUCKLAND & CAIRNS ON AIR « FLIGHT BETWEEN CAIRNS AND SYDNEY ON
NEW ZEALAND. VIRGIN AUSTRALIA.

« TRANSFER WITH DRIVER/GUIDE BETWEEN « TRANSFER BETWEEN SYDNEY AIRPORT
CAIRNS AIRPORT & HOTEL. AND HOTEL WITH ORIENTATION TOUR

« 3NIGHTS ACCOMMODATIONS IN CAIRNS AT ENROUTE.
THE 4 STAR+ PULLMAN CAIRNS « 3 NIGHTS ACCOMMODATION IN SYDNEY AT

« INTERNATIONAL HOTEL. THE 4 STAR HOLIDAY INN OLD SYDNEY

- http://www.accorhotels.com/gb/hotel-8772-pullman- *  http://www.hioldsydney.com/
cairns-international/index.shtmi * BREAKFAST DAILY AT THE HOTEL.

« BREAKFAST DAILY AT THE HOTEL. * SYDNEY HARBOUR COFFEE CRUISE.

« FULL DAY CRUISE TO THE GREAT BARRIER « TRANSFER TO SYDNEY AIRPORT WITH
REEF INCLUDING LUNCH. DRIVER/GUIDE.

« FULL DAY TOUR TO KARANDA RAIN FOREST « FLIGHT BETWEEN SYDNEY AND AUCKLAND
AND NATIONAL PARK WITH BBQ LUNCH ON AIR NEW ZEALAND.

« TRANSFER TO CAIRNS AIRPORT. * ALL LOCAL TAXES.

Trip Leader - Christine Mason Trip Application: LINK

Christine.mason26@yahoo.com Membership Application: LINK



mailto:Christine.mason26@yahoo.com
https://www.texas-ski.org/content.aspx?page_id=22&club_id=292512&module_id=348898
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HOUGTON.

TEXASSSS

T1SC 2020 FALL EXPEDITION

NEW ZEALAND (OPTIONAL SYDNEY, FlJI)

OCTOBER 13 - 24, 2020
New Zealand Trip Description: LINK

FII Package

AIR BETWEEN QUEENSTOWN & FIJI ON AIR NEW ZEALAND VIA AUCKLAND.

*WELCOME LEI GREETING AT AIRPORT.

*TRANSFER WITH DRIVER/GUIDE BETWEEN NADI (NAN) AIRPORT & HOTEL.
*4 NIGHTS ACCOMMODATIONS IN FIJI AT THE 4 STAR SHERATON DENARAU RESORT.

*http://www.sheratonfiji.com/?SWAQ=958C

*INCLUDES LATE CHECK OUT SINCE FLIGHT TO LAX DEPARTS AT 9:40PM.

*BREAKFAST DAILY AT THE HOTEL.
*TRANSFER TO NADI AIRPORT.

*RETURN FLIGHT TO LOS ANGELES ON AIR FIJI WITH CONTINUING SERVICE TO HOUSTON.

*ALL LOCAL TAXES.

PRICING

Double
New Zealand Basic Trip $ 4149
Pre-Trip AUSTRALIA SYDNEY $ 1060
Pre-Trip AUSTRALIA SYDNEY & CAIRNS $ 2159
Post-Trip Fiji Ocean Breeze $ 760
Post Trip Fiji Ocean View $ 865
Post Trip Fiji Ocean Front $977
Admin Fee $50

Single
$ 5572
$ 1485

$ 2899

$1189
$ 1395
$ 1625

$50

REDUCTION FOR NOT USING AIR INCLUDED IN OUR PACKAGE: $1707.

Trip Leader - Christine Mason
Christine.mason26@yahoo.com

Trip Application: LINK

Membership Application: LINK


mailto:Christine.mason26@yahoo.com
https://www.texas-ski.org/content.aspx?page_id=22&club_id=292512&module_id=348898
http://www.sheratonfiji.com/?SWAQ=958C
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HOUGTON. TEXAS

TSC 2020 FALL EXPEDITION

NEW ZEALAND (OPTIONAL SYDNEY, FlJI)
OCTOBER 13 - 24, 2020
New Zealand Trip Description: LINK

PRICING

Double Single
New Zealand Basic Trip $ 4149 $ 5572
Pre-Trip AUSTRALIA SYDNEY $ 1060 $ 1485
Pre-Trip AUSTRALIA SYDNEY & CAIRNS $ 2159 $ 2899
Post-Trip Fiji Ocean Breeze $ 760 $1189
Post Trip Fiji Ocean View $ 865 $ 1395
Post Trip Fiji Ocean Front $977 $ 1625
Admin Fee $50 $50

REDUCTION FOR NOT USING AIR INCLUDED IN OUR PACKAGE: $1707.

Payment Methods:

« Zelle- www.zellepay.com

« Chase Quick Pay - Go to www.chase.com/quickpay

« PayPal- www.paypal.me/skijammers (You must select 'PERSONAL
PAYMENT') Otherwise, any fees incurred will be the responsibility of the
participant.

Base Package:

July 20, 2019 - $350
August 20, 2019 - $350
September 20, 2019 - $350
October 20, 2019 - $350
November 20, 2019 - $350
December 20, 2019 - $350
January 20, 2020 - $350

February 20, 2020 - $350 Trip Leader - Christine Mason
March 20, 2020 - $350 Christine.mason26@yahoo.com
April 20, 2020 - $350

May 20, 2020 - $350 Trip Application: LINK

June, 20, 2020 - Balance Membership Application: LINK


mailto:Christine.mason26@yahoo.com
https://www.texas-ski.org/content.aspx?page_id=22&club_id=292512&module_id=348898
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SKI "

HOUSTON. TEXAS

MEMBERSHIP

JOIN OR REWEW
YOUR MEMBERBSHIP TODAY!!!

Membership is open to any person who supports the programs and ideals of the club.

Membership Application & Payment - LINK

The Ski Jammers Fiscal Year is May 1, 2018 — April 30, 2019.
Membership Dues is $50 per fiscal year.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!!!

Demeatfra Reed PayPal - www.paypal.me/skijammers | P.O. BOX 1322

dyowmanreed@yahoo.com (You must  select  'PERSONAL [ Houston, TX 77251
PAYMENT) and add a nofe

“MEMBERSHIP DUES”

Payment Method 2:

Chase QuickPay - Go to
www.chase.com/qguickpay

Email -
christine.mason2é6@yahoo.com



mailto:dyowmanreed@yahoo.com
http://www.chase.com/quickpay
mailto:christine.mason26@yahoo.com
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfmGZwfKtp_dUBTcDs38A897l_W_DhLu1LT3zy3ulNa_keq_w/viewform
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HOUGTON. TEXAS

SKI JAMMERS SOCIAL MEDIA

TR

www.SkiJammers.org m
www.Meetup.com/Ski-Jammers-Ski-Club
www.Facebook.com/SkiJammersSkiClub

www.Twitter.com/SkiJammersClub ,

1)

www.Instagram.com/SkiJammersSkiClub

SkiJammers.SkiClub@gmail.com

Ski Jammers Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1322
Houston TX 77251-1322

Advertise Your Business in the Member Non-

. Rate Memb
Ski Jammers Newsletter ::}eer

Are you a business owner or have a service you'd

like more people to know about? Looking for an Business Card $15.00
economical way to spread the word? The Ski

Jammers Newsletteris now accepting ads from s Page $25.00 $75.00

members and businesses.
2 Page 50.00 $100.00

65.00

We'll accept everything from a business card to a
full page, cameraready ad. Full Page $100.00 $150.00


http://www.skijammers.org/
http://www.meetup.com/Ski-Jammers-Ski-Club
http://www.facebook.com/SkiJammersSkiClub
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http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwiUwNTM4pvjAhWKa1AKHbPuCPAQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=http://cwidaho.cc/info/contact-us&psig=AOvVaw3vkByaQ2S7F5d2zOpoxolg&ust=1562347089735939

